The Conference of the Speakers of the European Union

Parliaments
Bratislava, 24 — 27 May 2007

PROGRAMME FOR ACCOMPANYING PERSONS

Friday, 25 May 2007

09.15

09.50

10.00

11.50

12.00

13.45

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.15

Departure of accompanying persons by microbus from Crowne
Plaza, Devin, and Danube hotels to the Radisson SAS Carlton Hotel

Expected arrival of the accompanying persons from their respective
hotels to the Radisson SAS Carlton Hotel

Guided tour of the Bratislava Old Town (by foot and by the city
train)

By foot from the Radisson SAS Carlton Hotel: Hviezdoslavovo
namestie, Rybarska brana, Laurinska, UrSulinska, Primacialne
namestie, nadvorie, Primacialny palac, nadvorie Starej radnice,
Hlavné namestie

By city train: Hlavné namestie, Panska, Rudnayovo ndmestie,
Venturska, Prepostska, Farska, Klariska, Bastova, Zamocnicka,
Hlavné namestie

Expected end of the guided tour

Lunch at ROLAND CAFE, Hlavné namestie

Expected end of lunch

Organ concert at the Church of the Annunciation,
FrantiSkanske namestie

Guided tour of the church, chapell and treasury
Expected end of guided tour

Expected return to hotels
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Saturday, 26 May 2007

08.50

09.25

09.30

10.15

11.15

11.30

12.45

13.00

14.30

15.00

Departure of accompanying persons by bus from Crowne
Plaza, Devin, and Danube hotels to the Radisson SAS Carlton Hotel

Expected arrival of the accompanying persons from their respective
hotels by bus to the Radisson SAS Carlton Hotel

Departure from Bratislava by bus for Cerveny kamen Castle
Expected arrival at Cerveny kamen Castle

Guided tour of Cerveny kamen Castle

.Family photo*

Expected end of guided tour

Departure for Pezinok

Visit to the National salon of wines of the Slovak Republic &
wine tasting at Pezinok Castle

Expected end of visit

Departure for lunch

Lunch at Vinum Galéria Bozen restaurant
Expected end of lunch

Departure for Bratislava

Expected return to hotels



