The Conference of the Speakers of the European Union Parliaments Bratislava, 24 – 27 May 2007

PROGRAMME FOR ACCOMPANYING PERSONS

Friday, 25 May 2007

09.15	Departure of accompanying persons by microbus from Crowne Plaza, Devín, and Danube hotels to the Radisson SAS Carlton Hotel
09.50	Expected arrival of the accompanying persons from their respective hotels to the Radisson SAS Carlton Hotel
10.00	Guided tour of the Bratislava Old Town (by foot and by the city train)
	By foot from the Radisson SAS Carlton Hotel: Hviezdoslavovo námestie, Rybárska brána, Laurinská, Uršulínska, Primaciálne námestie, nádvorie, Primaciálny palác, nádvorie Starej radnice, Hlavné námestie
	By city train: Hlavné námestie, Panská, Rudnayovo námestie, Ventúrska, Prepoštská, Farská, Klariská, Baštová, Zámocnícka, Hlavné námestie
11.50	Expected end of the guided tour
12.00	Lunch at ROLAND CAFÉ, Hlavné námestie
13.45	Expected end of lunch
14.00	Organ concert at the Church of the Annunciation, Františkánske námestie
14.30	Guided tour of the church, chapell and treasury
15.00	Expected end of guided tour
15.15	Expected return to hotels



Saturday, 26 May 2007

08.50	Departure of accompanying persons by bus from Crowne Plaza, Devín, and Danube hotels to the Radisson SAS Carlton Hotel
09.25	Expected arrival of the accompanying persons from their respective hotels by bus to the Radisson SAS Carlton Hotel
09.30	Departure from Bratislava by bus for Cervený kamen Castle
10.15	Expected arrival at Cervený kamen Castle
	Guided tour of Cervený kamen Castle
	"Family photo"
11.15	Expected end of guided tour
	Departure for Pezinok
11.30	Visit to the National salon of wines of the Slovak Republic & wine tasting at Pezinok Castle
12.45	Expected end of visit
	Departure for lunch
13.00	Lunch at Vinum Galéria Bozen restaurant
14.30	Expected end of lunch
	Departure for Bratislava
15.00	Expected return to hotels